
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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45175
44170
66292+

15580
76405
89323+

78496
77916
17839+

12793
94031
90517+

55990
14881
49992+

21726
14546
32456+

79996
70894
62352+

95867
53657
95151+

28019
47938
76454+

45160
16489
12363+

54467
20529
84798+

10875
74142
20664+

88226
33649
41293+

68561
83577
13369+

34917
31492
35189+

69243
22583
59532+

47752
26208
33303+

36370
41216
95953+

77267
95411
79900+

48658
37089
51595+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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45175
44170
66292+

155637

15580
76405
89323+

181308

78496
77916
17839+

174251

12793
94031
90517+

197341

55990
14881
49992+

120863

21726
14546
32456+
68728

79996
70894
62352+

213242

95867
53657
95151+

244675

28019
47938
76454+

152411

45160
16489
12363+
74012

54467
20529
84798+

159794

10875
74142
20664+

105681

88226
33649
41293+

163168

68561
83577
13369+

165507

34917
31492
35189+

101598

69243
22583
59532+

151358

47752
26208
33303+

107263

36370
41216
95953+

173539

77267
95411
79900+

252578

48658
37089
51595+

137342
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